Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group $19-401
Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST | Principles of the Humanities 7= Belov V.. @ K-208
Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 —14:20 TEST | English Language 7= Baranova AV., Agapova V.M., Shushunova EV., Samuylik TY.,
Potapkina T.S., Zhuravleva N.A,, Egorova LV. @ dep. 50
Sat, 21 Dec 14:30 —16:05 TEST \ Russian Language (Academic Writing) 7= Baklanova l.l. @ B-221
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT \ General Physics (Mechanics) 7 Oblizina SV. @ V-418
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST \ Chemistry 7= ValkovAV. @ B-201
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 —15:00 ATT | Analytical Geometry 7= Baskakov AV. @ 401
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ETechnology and Programming Languages (Electronics) 7= Savchenkov D.V.
QV-115
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 —12:00 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Guseva l.L. @ B-212
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 —15:00 ATT | Analytical Geometry 7= Baskakov AV. @401
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 —12:00 ATT | Informatics 7= Kolobashkina LV. @ V-416
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | General Physics (Mechanics) 7= Oblizina SV. @ V-418
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 —12:00 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Guseva l.L. @ B-215
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | Analytical Geometry 7= Baskakov AV. @401
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM |Numerical Analysis 7= Sherstyukov V.B. @ 408
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM |Informatics 7= Kolobashkina LV. @ V-416
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | General Physics (Mechanics) 7= Oblizina S.V., Matronchik AY. @ V-411
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Analytical Geometry 7= Guseva l.L. @403




